IP™ printers
Brady IP™ printers
Intelligence by Design.
Outperforming Expectations:
Brady’s full line of Thermal Transfer Printers perform
under the toughest conditions. Designed to work
with our easy-to-use software applications and our

Compatible materials offer special software configurability
options for even more labeling flexibility.
IP PRINTER ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER Description
STANDARD PRINTERS
BP-THT-IP300 Brady IP300 dpi Printer – Standard
BP-THT-IP600  Brady IP600 dpi Printer – Standard
PRINTERS WITH OPTIONS
BP-THT-IP300-P Brady IP300 dpi Printer – with Peel/Present
BP-THT-IP600-P Brady IP600 dpi Printer – with Peel/Present
For more information about Brady IP Printers, visit www.bradyeurope.com
Series
Brady IP™ Thermal Transfer Printer
Printhead IP300 IP600